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The following is a breakdown of the metrics for the BCBSM Patient Centered Medical Home (PCMH) Designation; Clinical Quality Value-Based Reimbursment (CQ VBR); and
BCN Performance Recognition Program (PRP)

Quality Measures

BCN Commercial

Medicare Advantage

Adult Quality Measures

Antidepressant Medication Management: Acute Phase
Antidepressant Medication Management: Con't Phase
Appropriate Treatment for URI

Avoidance of Antibiotic Treatment for Acute Bronchitis
Asthma Medication Ratio - Total Ratio = 50%
Controlling High Blood Pressure

DM - Glycemic Status Assessment <8.0%

DM - Glycemic Status Assessment < 9.0%

DM - Kidney Health Evaluation

DM - Retinal Eye Exam

Use of Imaging Studies for Low Back Pain (inverted rate)
Statin Therapy - CAD

Statin Therapy - DM

Medication Adhrence - Cholesterol

Medication Adherence - Diabetes

Medication Adherence - Hypertension

Adult Preventive Measures

Adult Immunization Status - Flu NEW!
Breast Cancer Screening

Cervical Cancer Screening
Chlamydia Screening

Colorectal Cancer Screening

Pedriatric Measures

Appropriate testing for pharyngitis

Appropriate treatment for URI

Asthma Medication Ratio - Total Ratio = 50%

Avoidance of Antibiotic Treatment for Acute Bronchitis
Folow up care for Children rx ADHD med: Initation Phase
Folow up care for Children rx ADHD med: Con't Phase

Pedriatric Preventive Measures

Wt Assess&Counsel: BMI %tile, Nutrition & PA (combined)
Immunizations fo Adolescentes - Combo 2
Immunizations fo Adolescentes - HPV

Childhood Immunizations Status - Combo 10
Childhood Immunizations Status - Flu

Well-Child Visits First 30 Mos of Life (First 15mos - 6)
Well-Child Visits First 30 Mos of Life (15mos-30mos - 2
Additional Measures

Medicare Annual Wellness Visit

Osteoporosis Mgmt in Women w/ fracture NEW!

F/U after ED Visits for Pt w/Multiple Chronic Conditions
Transitions of Care - Med Rec post Discharge
Transitions of Care - Patient Engagement

All Measures are subject to change based on Incentive programs updates.
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Goal

Flat Fee
Flat Fee

Flat Fee
76.72%
72.26%

61.45%
65.36%
80.85%
87.84%

Flat Fee
82.52%
81.85%
63.57%
71.39%

Flat Fee
Flat Fee
Flat Fee

88.89%
Flat Fee
Flat Fee
Flat Fee
Flat Fee
Flat Fee
Flat Fee

Payout

$50
$50

$50
$15
$175

$75
$100
$100
$100

$5
$70
$50
$50
$20

$50
$50
$50

$25
$150

$75
$200

$75
$100
$100

(BCNA/MAPPO)
Goal Payout
88% $40
92% $100
75% $50
84% $75
95% $50
94% $50
94% $30
92% $30
94% $30
84% $25
83% $15
75% $25

Flat Fee $65
Flat Fee $50
Flat Fee $50
Flat Fee $50
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The following is a breakdown of the metrics for various Incentive programs
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| HAP_lHumana Meridian| Molina | riority Health

Quality Measures
Adult Quality Measures
Annual Wellness Care Visit
Antidepressant Medication Management
Appropriates Treatment for URI
Avoidance of Antibiotic Tx for Acute Bronchitis
Appropriate Testing for Pharyngitis
Asthma Medication Ratio
Controlling High Blood Pressure
DM - Glycemic Status Assessment
DM - Blood Pressure
DM - Eye Exam
DM - Kidney Health Evaluation
Medication Adhrence - Cholesterol
Medication Adherence - Diabetes
Medication Adherence - Hypertension
Statin Therapy - CAD
Statin Therapy - DM
Use of Imaging Studies for Low Back Pain
Adult Preventive Measures
Adult Immunization Status - Influenza
Breast Cancer Screening
Cervical Cancer Screening
Chlamydia Screening
Colorectal Cancer Screening
Pedriatric Quality Measures
Appropriate testing for pharyngitis
Appropriate treatment for URI
Asthma Medication Ratio
Pedriatric Preventive Measures
Adolescent & Child Well Visits
Childhood Immunizations Status
Immunizations for Adolescentes
Lead Screening in Children
Weight Assessment and Counseling for Nutrition
and Physical Activity
Well-child visits (O-15 mo)
Well-child visits (15-30 mo)
Additional Measures

Care for Older Adults - Functional Status Assessment

Care for Older Adults - Medication Review

Care for Older Adults - Pain Assessment

Follow up after ED Visits for patient with Multiple
Chronic Conditions

Getting Needed Care

High Priority Member Annual Wellness Visit
Osteoporosis Mgmt in Women w/ fracture
Osteoporosis Screening in Older Women

Plan All Cause Readmissions

Prenatal & Postpartum Care - Postpartum Care
Prenatal & Postpartum Care - Timeliness of Care
Transitions of Care - Med Rec post Discharge
Transitions of Care - Patient Engagement

All Measures are subject to change based on Incentive programs updates.
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