

## 2025 Quality Metric Crosswalk

The following is a breakdown of the metrics for the BCBSM Patient Centered Medical Home (PCMH) Designation; Clinical Quality Value-Based Reimbursment (CQ VBR); and BCN Performance Recognition Program (PRP)

Quality Measures	PCMH 8	& CQ VBR	PRP						
	PPO MAPPO		BCN Co	mmercial	Medicare Advantage (BCNA/MAPPO)				
			Goal	Payout	Goal	Payout			
Adult Quality Measures									
Antidepressant Medication Management: Acute Phase	✓								
Antidepressant Medication Management: Con't Phase	✓		Flat Fee	\$50					
Appropriate Treatment for URI	✓		Flat Fee	\$50					
Avoidance of Antibiotic Treatment for Acute Bronchitis	✓								
Asthma Medication Ratio - Total Ratio ≥ 50%	✓		Flat Fee	\$50					
Controlling High Blood Pressure	✓	✓	76.72%	\$15	88%	\$40			
DM - Glycemic Status Assessment < 8.0%	$\checkmark$		72.26%	\$175					
DM - Glycemic Status Assessment ≤ 9.0%		✓			92%	\$100			
DM - Kidney Health Evaluation	✓	✓	61.45%	\$75	75%	\$50			
DM - Retinal Eye Exam	✓	✓	65.36%	\$100	84%	\$75			
Use of Imaging Studies for Low Back Pain (inverted rate)	✓		80.85%	\$100					
Statin Therapy - CAD	✓	✓	87.84%	\$100	95%	\$50			
Statin Therapy - DM	✓				94%	\$50			
Medication Adhrence - Cholesterol		✓			94%	\$30			
Medication Adherence - Diabetes		✓			92%	\$30			
Medication Adherence - Hypertension		✓			94%	\$30			
Adult Preventive Measures						, , ,			
Adult Immunization Status - Flu NEW!	✓		Flat Fee	\$5					
Breast Cancer Screening	<u> </u>	<b>✓</b>	82.52%	\$70	84%	\$25			
Cervical Cancer Screening	<u> </u>	•	81.85%	\$50	04 /0	\$20			
Chlamydia Screening	<u> </u>		63.57%	\$50					
Colorectal Cancer Screening	<b>→</b>	<b>✓</b>	71.39%	\$20	83%	\$15			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	•	71.39%	\$20	03%	\$10			
Pedriatric Measures	, in the second								
Appropriate testing for pharyngitis	<b>√</b>								
Appropriate treatment for URI	✓		Flat Fee	\$50					
Asthma Medication Ratio - Total Ratio ≥ 50%	✓		Flat Fee	\$50					
Avoidance of Antibiotic Treatment for Acute Bronchitis	✓		Flat Fee	\$50					
Folow up care for Children rx ADHD med: Initation Phase	✓								
Folow up care for Children rx ADHD med: Con't Phase	✓								
Pedriatric Preventive Measures									
Wt Assess&Counsel: BMI %tile, Nutrition & PA (combined)	✓		88.89%	\$25					
Immunizations fo Adolescentes - Combo 2	✓		Flat Fee	\$15O					
Immunizations fo Adolescentes - HPV	✓		Flat Fee	\$75					
Childhood Immunizations Status - Combo 10	✓		Flat Fee	\$200					
Childhood Immunizations Status - Flu	✓		Flat Fee	\$75					
Well-Child Visits First 30 Mos of Life (First 15mos - 6)	✓		Flat Fee	\$100					
Well-Child Visits First 30 Mos of Life (15mos-30mos - 2	✓		Flat Fee	\$100					
Additional Measures				·					
Medicare Annual Wellness Visit					75%	\$25			
Osteoporosis Mgmt in Women w/ fracture NEW!					Flat Fee	\$65			
F/U after ED Visits for Pt w/Multiple Chronic Conditions					Flat Fee	\$50			
Transitions of Care - Med Rec post Discharge					Flat Fee	\$50			
Transitions of Care - Patient Engagement					Flat Fee	\$50			

All Measures are subject to change based on Incentive programs updates.



## 2025 Quality Metric Crosswalk

## The following is a breakdown of the metrics for various Incentive programs

	HAP		Humana	Meridian		Molina				ty Health		Į	JHC
0 111 1				D : 5	D : -	,		ASO	HMO				
Quality Measures	HMO	MA	MA	P4P	P4Q	MA	Mcaid	PPO	POS	MA	Mcaid	MA	Mcaid
Adult Quality Measures Annual Wellness Care Visit		<b>√</b>	✓									<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
		_	•			<b>✓</b>							
Antidepressant Medication Management													
Appropriates Treatment for URI Avoidance of Antibiotic Tx for Acute Bronchitis						•							
													<b>√</b>
Appropriate Testing for Pharyngitis				<b>√</b>			<b>✓</b>						<b>∨</b>
Asthma Medication Ratio	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>∨</b>
Controlling High Blood Pressure	<b>V</b> ✓	<b>∨</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>∨</b>	<b>∨</b>		•		<b>V</b>	<b>✓</b>		<b>∨</b>	<b>∨</b>
DM - Glycemic Status Assessment	•	· ·	<b>V</b>	•	•	•			· •	V	•	•	<b>∨</b>
DM - Blood Pressure	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>∨</b>
DM - Eye Exam	V	<b>∨</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>∨</b>	•	<b>✓</b>	<b>∨</b>		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>∨</b>	<b>∨</b>	<b>∨</b> ✓
DM - Kidney Health Evaluation		<b>∨</b>	<b>✓</b>	· ·	<b>✓</b>	•	V	· ·	· ·	<b>∨</b> ✓	•	<b>∨</b>	<b>v</b>
Medication Adhrence - Cholesterol		<b>∨</b>	<b>✓</b>		<b>∨</b>					✓ ✓		<b>∨</b>	
Medication Adherence - Diabetes					<b>✓</b>							<b>✓</b>	
Medication Adherence - Hypertension	<b>✓</b>	✓ ✓	✓ ✓		✓ ✓	_				✓ ✓		<b>✓</b>	
Statin Therapy - CAD	<b>✓</b>	✓ ✓	✓ ✓		<b>✓</b>	✓ ✓				✓ ✓		✓ ✓	
Statin Therapy - DM	V	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		<b>V</b>	· ·				<b>V</b>		<b>V</b>	
Use of Imaging Studies for Low Back Pain													
Adult Preventive Measures													
Adult Immunization Status - Influenza	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓ ✓
Breast Cancer Screening	<b>∨</b>	<b>V</b>	V	<b>∨</b>	•	•	<b>✓</b>	<b>∨</b> ✓	<b>✓</b>	V	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>✓</b>
Cervical Cancer Screening	V			<b>∨</b>			<b>✓</b>	<b>V</b>	· ·		<b>V</b>		<b>✓</b>
Chlamydia Screening	<b>✓</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>/</b>	· ·	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	V	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	•	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Colorectal Cancer Screening	~	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		V	<b>V</b>
Pedriatric Quality Measures													✓
Appropriate testing for pharyngitis													<b>∨</b>
Appropriate treatment for URI				1									· ·
Asthma Medication Ratio				<b>V</b>									
Pedriatric Preventive Measures													
Adolescent & Child Well Visits	<b>√</b>			<b>√</b>			<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓ ✓		<b>✓</b>		✓ ✓
Childhood Immunizations Status							<b>V</b>						
Immunizations for Adolescentes	<b>√</b>			<b>√</b>				✓	✓		<b>√</b>		<b>√</b>
Lead Screening in Children	✓			✓			<b>√</b>				✓		✓
Weight Assessment and Counseling for Nutrition	✓			✓									✓
and Physical Activity	<b>✓</b>			<b>√</b>							<b>✓</b>		<b>√</b>
Well-child visits (0-15 mo)	<b>V</b>			<b>V</b>			<b>✓</b>	✓ ✓	<b>√</b>		•		<b>v</b>
Well-child visits (15-30 mo)	~			•				<b>V</b>	✓		•		<b>V</b>
Additional Measures													
Care for Older Adults - Functional Status Assessme	nt		✓ ✓										
Care for Older Adults - Medication Review			<b>✓</b>		<b>√</b>								
Care for Older Adults - Pain Assessment			<b>V</b>		•								
Follow up after ED Visits for patient with Multiple		✓	✓		✓								
Chronic Conditions												<b>✓</b>	
Getting Needed Care												<b>✓</b>	
High Priority Member Annual Wellness Visit		<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>		<b>✓</b>							✓ ✓	
Osteoporosis Mgmt in Women w/ fracture			<b>V</b>		✓							✓	
Osteoporosis Screening in Older Women		<b>√</b>											
Plan All Cause Readmissions		✓	✓										
Prenatal & Postpartum Care - Postpartum Care				<b>√</b>									<b>√</b>
Prenatal & Postpartum Care - Timeliness of Care				✓									✓
Transitions of Care - Med Rec post Discharge		<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>		<b>√</b>							✓	
Transitions of Care - Patient Engagement		✓	✓		✓								

All Measures are subject to change based on Incentive programs updates.